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#
DATE OF THE 

FAIR

TIME OF THE FAIR

 (START-FINISH)

DC 1 FUND AGENCY FAIR 

CHAIRPERSON
E-MAIL ADDRESS

DC GOVERNMENT AGENCY'S 

INCLUDED
ADDRESS OF FAIR 

1 10/14/2015 12PM-4PM
Lt. Gary Durand

Charnette Robinson

gary.durand@dc.gov

charnette.robinson@dc.gov
MPD - 2nd District 

3320 Idaho Avenue, NW

Washington, DC 20016

2 10/15/2015 12:30PM-2PM

Olin Jackson

Glen Taylor

Beverly Fields

olin.jackson@dc.gov

glen.taylor@dc.gov

beverly.fields@dc.gov

Department of Forensic Sciences 

&

Office of the Chief Medical 

Examiner (OCME)

401 E Street, SW, Washington, 

DC 20024 

Multi-Purpose Room# 1005 

3 10/15/2015 12PM-4PM
Off. Lynette Sweetwine

Charnette Robinson

lynette.sweetwine@dc.gov

charnette.robinson@dc.gov
MPD 3rd District

1620 V St NW

Washington, DC 20009
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